Czech TRI Cup 2024, VII. zéavod - Celkové, 05.09.2024

# Jméno
B&hm Matyas (2010)
Flaska Daniel (2009)
Vladyka Matyas (2011)
Hruba Nela (2009)
Bezditek Lukas (2009)
Vohradnik Filip (2009)
Bodlak Matg&j (2009)
Nykl Tomas (2010)
Pouzar Jaromir (2011)
RUZitkovd Sarlota (2009)

11 Hruba Kristyna (2011)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:11:30,00
00:11:45,00
00:12:20,00
00:12:36,00
00:13:26,00
00:13:33,00
00:13:46,00
00:13:58,00
00:14:00,00
00:14:05,00
00:14:09,00

Plavani
00:06:56,00(1)
00:07:27,00(2)
00:07:29,00(3)
00:08:01,00(4)
00:09:19,00(9)

00:09:22,00(10)
00:08:40,00(5)
00:09:57,00(11)
00:08:50,00(7)
00:08:42,00(6)
00:08:56,00(8)

Depo + b&h
00:04:34,00(5)
00:04:19,00(4)
00:04:51,00(7)
00:04:35,00(6)
00:04:07,00(2)
00:04:11,00(3)
00:05:07,00(8)
00:04:01,00(1)
00:05:10,00(9)

00:05:24,00(11)
00:05:12,00(10)



